
6 ‒ 8 Steel Wire Spiral

MARINE HEAVY-DUTY HOSE   MS��

TUBE                                    : MINERAL, VEGETABLE AND HYDRAULIC OIL RESISTANT SPECIAL SYNTHETIC RUBBER.

REINFORCEMENT           : 6 OR 8 HIGH TENSILE STEEL SPIRAL.

COVER                                  : HYDRAULIC OIL,HIGH ABRASION WITH UHMWPE AND WEATHER RESISTANT SPECIAL 
                                                 SYNTHETIC RUBBER.

APPLICATION                    :FOR MARINE HEAVY-DUTY CRANE AND OTHER RELEVANT MARINE HYDRAULIC SYSTEM.

TEMPERATURE RANGE : -40℃～+100℃ / -40℉～+212℉

MARKING/TRANSFER TAPE,EMBOSSED OR INK JET

COLOUR

mm) W.P.**BAR/**PSI *Q/****(YEAR)
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BLACK

OPTIONS

MSHA  

NORMS

TYPE
SIZE

MS06-51

MS06-63

MS08-76

50.5

63.0

74.8

51.5

64.5

76.3

-32

-40

-48

2″

2-1/2″

3″

71.1

85.5

102.0

11200

18500

32500

40

40

40

600

800

1000

min

66.9

79.5

95.5

min

69.5

82.5

99.0

5075

5075

5075

350

350

350

20300

20300

20300

1400

1400

1400

minDash Size max

68.5

82.5

98.5

max bar psibar psi g/m max/mmaxinch mm

BPWP W LBR/rID
(mm)

ROD
(mm)

OD
(mm)


